
Preliminary Hearing Dates Formal Arraignment Date Misc Date for MDJs Time Misc Date for MDJs Time Misc Date for MDJs Time Misc Date for MDJs Time

In Jury Assembly Room if defendant waives In Courtroom 1 if defendant waives In Courtroom 8 if defendant waives In Courtroom 3 if defendant waives In Courtroom 2

October 1 to October 31, 2020 Friday, December 4, 2020 Monday, January 4, 2021 8:30 a.m. Tuesday, January 5, 2021 8:30 a.m. Wednesday, January 6, 2021 8:30 a.m. Thursday, January 7, 2021 8:30 a.m.

November 1 to November 30, 2020 Friday, January 8, 2021 Monday, February 8, 2021 8:30 a.m. Tuesday, February 9, 2021 8:30 a.m. Wednesday, February 10, 2021 8:30 a.m. Thursday, February 11, 2021 8:30 a.m.

December 1 to December 31, 2020 Friday, February 5, 2021 Monday, March 1, 2021 8:30 a.m. Tuesday, March 2, 2021 8:30 a.m. Wednesday, March 3, 2021 8:30 a.m. Thursday, March 4, 2021 8:30 a.m.

January 1 to January 31, 2021 Friday, March 5, 2021 Monday, April 5, 2021 8:30 a.m. Tuesday, April 6, 2021 8:30 a.m. Wednesday, April 7, 2021 8:30 a.m. Thursday, April 8, 2021 8:30 a.m.

February 1 to February 28, 2021 Friday, April 2, 2021 Monday, May 3, 2021 8:30 a.m. Tuesday, May 4, 2021 8:30 a.m. Wednesday, May 5, 2021 8:30 a.m. Thursday, May 6, 2021 8:30 a.m.

March 1 to March 31, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021 Monday, June 7, 2021 8:30 a.m. Tuesday, June 8, 2021 8:30 a.m. Wednesday, June 9, 2021 8:30 a.m. Thursday, June 3, 2021 8:30 a.m.

April 1 to April 30, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021 Monday, July 12, 2021 8:30 a.m. Tuesday, July 6, 2021 8:30 a.m. Wednesday, July 7, 2021 8:30 a.m. Thursday, July 8, 2021 8:30 a.m.

May 1 to May 31, 2021 Friday, July 9, 2021 Monday, August 9, 2021 8:30 a.m. Tuesday, August 10, 2021 8:30 a.m. Wednesday, August 11, 2021 8:30 a.m. Thursday, August 12, 2021 8:30 a.m.

June 1 to June 30, 2021 Friday, August 6, 2021 Monday, August 30, 2021 8:30 a.m. Tuesday, August 31, 2021 8:30 a.m. Wednesday, September 1, 2021 8:30 a.m. Thursday, September 2, 2021 8:30 a.m.

July 1 to July 31, 2021 Friday, September 10, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021 8:30 a.m. Tuesday, October 12, 2021 8:30 a.m. Wednesday, October 13, 2021 8:30 a.m. Thursday, October 14, 2021 8:30 a.m.

August 1 to August 31, 2021 Friday, October 1, 2021 Monday, November 1, 2021 8:30 a.m. Tuesday, November 2, 2021 8:30 a.m. Wednesday, November 3, 2021 8:30 a.m. Thursday, November 4, 2021 8:30 a.m.

September 1 to September 30, 2021 Friday, November 5, 2021 Monday, November 29, 2021 8:30 a.m. Tuesday, November 30, 2021 8:30 a.m. Wednesday, December 1, 2021 8:30 a.m. Thursday, December 2, 2021 8:30 a.m.

October 1 to October 31, 2021 Friday, December 3, 2021 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

November 1 to November 30, 2021 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

December 1 to December 31, 2021 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

Arraignment Report Time

Judge Lewis 8:30 a.m.

Judge Tully 9:00 a.m.

Judge Curcillo 9:30 a.m.

Judge Evans 10:00 a.m.

MDJs

H Johnson, K Lenker, Pelino, Wenner

Lindsey, Margerum, O'Leary, Pianka

G Johnson, J Lenker, Witmer, Zozos

Judy, McKnight, Smith
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Preliminary Hearing Dates Formal Arraignment Date Time Misc Date for MDJs Time

In Jury Assembly Room if defendant waives In Courtroom 1

October 1 to October 31, 2020 Friday, December 4, 2020 8:30 a.m. Monday, January 4, 2021 8:30 a.m.

November 1 to November 30, 2020 Friday, January 8, 2021 8:30 a.m. Monday, February 8, 2021 8:30 a.m.

December 1 to December 31, 2020 Friday, February 5, 2021 8:30 a.m. Monday, March 1, 2021 8:30 a.m.

January 1 to January 31, 2021 Friday, March 5, 2021 8:30 a.m. Monday, April 5, 2021 8:30 a.m.

February 1 to February 28, 2021 Friday, April 2, 2021 8:30 a.m. Monday, May 3, 2021 8:30 a.m.

March 1 to March 31, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021 8:30 a.m. Monday, June 7, 2021 8:30 a.m.

April 1 to April 30, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021 8:30 a.m. Monday, July 12, 2021 8:30 a.m.

May 1 to May 31, 2021 Friday, July 9, 2021 8:30 a.m. Monday, August 9, 2021 8:30 a.m.

June 1 to June 30, 2021 Friday, August 6, 2021 8:30 a.m. Monday, August 30, 2021 8:30 a.m.

July 1 to July 31, 2021 Friday, September 10, 2021 8:30 a.m. Monday, October 11, 2021 8:30 a.m.

August 1 to August 31, 2021 Friday, October 1, 2021 8:30 a.m. Monday, November 1, 2021 8:30 a.m.

September 1 to September 30, 2021 Friday, November 5, 2021 8:30 a.m. Monday, November 29, 2021 8:30 a.m.

October 1 to October 31, 2021 Friday, December 3, 2021 8:30 a.m. TBD TBD

November 1 to November 30, 2021 TBD TBD TBD TBD

December 1 to December 31, 2021 TBD TBD TBD TBD

MDJsArraignment Report Time

Judge Lewis 8:30 a.m. H Johnson, K Lenker, Pelino, Wenner
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Preliminary Hearing Dates Formal Arraignment Date Time Misc Date for MDJs Time

In Jury Assembly Room if defendant waives In Courtroom 8

October 1 to October 31, 2020 Friday, December 4, 2020 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, January 5, 2021 8:30 a.m.

November 1 to November 30, 2020 Friday, January 8, 2021 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, February 9, 2021 8:30 a.m.

December 1 to December 31, 2020 Friday, February 5, 2021 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, March 2, 2021 8:30 a.m.

January 1 to January 31, 2021 Friday, March 5, 2021 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, April 6, 2021 8:30 a.m.

February 1 to February 28, 2021 Friday, April 2, 2021 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, May 4, 2021 8:30 a.m.

March 1 to March 31, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, June 8, 2021 8:30 a.m.

April 1 to April 30, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, July 6, 2021 8:30 a.m.

May 1 to May 31, 2021 Friday, July 9, 2021 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, August 10, 2021 8:30 a.m.

June 1 to June 30, 2021 Friday, August 6, 2021 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, August 31, 2021 8:30 a.m.

July 1 to July 31, 2021 Friday, September 10, 2021 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, October 12, 2021 8:30 a.m.

August 1 to August 31, 2021 Friday, October 1, 2021 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, November 2, 2021 8:30 a.m.

September 1 to September 30, 2021 Friday, November 5, 2021 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, November 30, 2021 8:30 a.m.

October 1 to October 31, 2021 Friday, December 3, 2021 9:00 a.m. TBD TBD

November 1 to November 30, 2021 TBD TBD TBD TBD

December 1 to December 31, 2021 TBD TBD TBD TBD

Arraignment Report Time MDJs

Judge Tully 9:00 a.m. Judy, McKnight, Smith
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Preliminary Hearing Dates Formal Arraignment Date Time Misc Date for MDJs Time

In Jury Assembly Room if defendant waives In Courtroom 3

October 1 to October 31, 2020 Friday, December 4, 2020 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, January 6, 2021 8:30 a.m.

November 1 to November 30, 2020 Friday, January 8, 2021 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, February 10, 2021 8:30 a.m.

December 1 to December 31, 2020 Friday, February 5, 2021 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, March 3, 2021 8:30 a.m.

January 1 to January 31, 2021 Friday, March 5, 2021 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, April 7, 2021 8:30 a.m.

February 1 to February 28, 2021 Friday, April 2, 2021 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, May 5, 2021 8:30 a.m.

March 1 to March 31, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, June 9, 2021 8:30 a.m.

April 1 to April 30, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, July 7, 2021 8:30 a.m.

May 1 to May 31, 2021 Friday, July 9, 2021 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, August 11, 2021 8:30 a.m.

June 1 to June 30, 2021 Friday, August 6, 2021 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, September 1, 2021 8:30 a.m.

July 1 to July 31, 2021 Friday, September 10, 2021 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, October 13, 2021 8:30 a.m.

August 1 to August 31, 2021 Friday, October 1, 2021 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, November 3, 2021 8:30 a.m.

September 1 to September 30, 2021 Friday, November 5, 2021 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, December 1, 2021 8:30 a.m.

October 1 to October 31, 2021 Friday, December 3, 2021 9:30 a.m. TBD TBD

November 1 to November 30, 2021 TBD TBD TBD TBD

December 1 to December 31, 2021 TBD TBD TBD TBD

Arraignment Report Time

Judge Curcillo 9:30 a.m.

MDJs

G Johnson, J Lenker, Witmer, P Zozos
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Preliminary Hearing Dates Formal Arraignment Date Time Misc Date for MDJs Time

In Jury Assembly Room if defendant waives In Courtroom 2

October 1 to October 31, 2020 Friday, December 4, 2020 10:00 a.m. Thursday, January 7, 2021 8:30 a.m.

November 1 to November 30, 2020 Friday, January 8, 2021 10:00 a.m. Thursday, February 11, 2021 8:30 a.m.

December 1 to December 31, 2020 Friday, February 5, 2021 10:00 a.m. Thursday, March 4, 2021 8:30 a.m.

January 1 to January 31, 2021 Friday, March 5, 2021 10:00 a.m. Thursday, April 8, 2021 8:30 a.m.

February 1 to February 28, 2021 Friday, April 2, 2021 10:00 a.m. Thursday, May 6, 2021 8:30 a.m.

March 1 to March 31, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021 10:00 a.m. Thursday, June 3, 2021 8:30 a.m.

April 1 to April 30, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021 10:00 a.m. Thursday, July 8, 2021 8:30 a.m.

May 1 to May 31, 2021 Friday, July 9, 2021 10:00 a.m. Thursday, August 12, 2021 8:30 a.m.

June 1 to June 30, 2021 Friday, August 6, 2021 10:00 a.m. Thursday, September 2, 2021 8:30 a.m.

July 1 to July 31, 2021 Friday, September 10, 2021 10:00 a.m. Thursday, October 14, 2021 8:30 a.m.

August 1 to August 31, 2021 Friday, October 1, 2021 10:00 a.m. Thursday, November 4, 2021 8:30 a.m.

September 1 to September 30, 2021 Friday, November 5, 2021 10:00 a.m. Thursday, December 2, 2021 8:30 a.m.

October 1 to October 31, 2021 Friday, December 3, 2021 10:00 a.m. TBD TBD

November 1 to November 30, 2021 TBD TBD TBD TBD

December 1 to December 31, 2021 TBD TBD TBD TBD

MDJs

Lindsey, Margerum, O'Leary, Pianka

Arraignment Report Time

Judge Evans 10:00 a.m.
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